10/25/2021

13:23:43

TOWN OF TYRE
GENERAL FUND - TOWNWIDE

Trial Balance

APPROPRIATIONS 1,261,346.
PROPERTY TAXES 0.
OTHER REVENUES 1,261,346.
APPROPRIATED RESERVES 0.

00

00

00

00

APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE 0.

00
























10/25/2021

13:43:52

APPROPRIATIONS

PROPERTY TAXES

OTHER REVENUES

APPROPRIATED RESERVES

APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE

TOWN OF TYRE
HIGHWAY FUND

Trial Balance

1,321,629.

100,000.

1,221,629.

00

00

00

.00

.00















10/25/2021

13:47:16

FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

APPROPRIATIONS

PROPERTY TAXES

OTHER REVENUES

APPROPRIATED RESERVES

APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE

TOWN OF TYRE

Trial Balance

165,110.

165,110.

00

.00

00

.00

.00









10/25/2021

13:50:18

WATER DISTRICT #1

APPROPRIATIONS

PROPERTY TAXES

OTHER REVENUES

APPROPRIATED RESERVES

APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE

TOWN OF TYRE

Trial Balance

118,382.

12,912.

105,470.

00

00

00

.00

.00









10/25/2021

13:56:34

WATER DISTRICT #2

APPROPRIATIONS

PROPERTY TAXES

OTHER REVENUES

APPROPRIATED RESERVES

APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE

TOWN OF TYRE

Trial Balance

200, 060.

200, 060.

00

.00

00

.00

.00
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